
2014年度前期ダブルス試合結果 2014.9.29終了

順位 試合数勝利数 勝率 今井　翼 酒井　凜 上野　浩太郎
1 小池　颯紀 1 1.0 100 松本　航洋 石井　あづさ 岡崎　大倭
2 岡崎　大倭 12 9.0 75 岡田　優香 宮地　李奈 巽　勇人
3 三皷　優介 4 3.0 75 石井　あづさ 山本　葵 山﨑　義孝
4 中島　乃愛 2 1.5 75
5 永原　栄吾 3 2.0 67 上野　浩太郎 上野　浩太郎 小池　颯紀
6 上野　浩太郎 11 7.0 64 岡崎　大倭 岡崎　大倭 中島　乃愛
7 山﨑　義孝 8 5.0 63 今井　翼 永原　栄吾 巽　勇人
7 武久　翔悟 8 5.0 63 松本　航洋 三皷　優介 河本　鈴香
9 酒井　凜 5 3.0 60
10 河本　鈴香 5 2.5 50 宮地　李奈 永原　栄吾 乾　祐一郎
11 藤井　佑介 2 1.0 50 山本　葵 今井　翼 岡崎　大倭
11 乾　祐一郎 2 1.0 50 岡田　優香 山﨑　義孝 武久　翔悟
13 今井　翼 11 5.0 45 石井　あづさ 武久　翔悟 上野　浩太郎
14 宮地　李奈 8 3.5 44
15 石井　あづさ 9 3.5 39 河本　鈴香 永原　栄吾 今井　翼
16 山本　葵 6 2.0 33 酒井　凜 三皷　優介 岡崎　大倭
17 松本　航洋 7 2.0 29 宮地　李奈 松本　航洋 乾　祐一郎
18 澤田　文弥 5 1.0 20 山本　葵 今井　翼 巽　勇人
18 岡田　優香 5 1.0 20
20 巽　勇人 6 1.0 17 三皷　優介 岡田　優香 石井　あづさ

竹野　光稀 ##### 河本　鈴香 石井　あづさ 宮地　李奈
坪田　直己 ##### 岡田　優香 宮地　李奈 河本　鈴香
廣川　宏太 ##### 石井　あづさ 山本　葵 酒井　凜
福間　麻子 #####
加藤　綾華 ##### 上野　浩太郎 三皷　優介 中島　乃愛
田鍋　佑輔 ##### 今井　翼 酒井　凜 石井　あづさ
岡田　大樹 ##### 武久　翔悟 宮地　李奈 宮地　李奈

澤田　文弥 山本　葵 河本　鈴香

宮地　李奈 山﨑　義孝 上野　浩太郎
山本　葵 武久　翔悟 岡崎　大倭

石井　あづさ 上野　浩太郎 山﨑　義孝
4月28日 酒井　凜 岡崎　大倭 澤田　文弥

上野　浩太郎 2位

武久　翔悟 4位 武久　翔悟 藤井　佑介 山﨑　義孝
澤田　文弥 7位 澤田　文弥 巽　勇人 今井　翼
三皷　優介 1位 上野　浩太郎 上野　浩太郎 巽　勇人
松本　航洋 4位 岡崎　大倭 岡崎　大倭 澤田　文弥
竹野　光稀 -

今井　翼 6位 上野　浩太郎 山﨑　義孝
岡崎　大倭 2位 岡崎　大倭 武久　翔悟

今井　翼 藤井　佑介
小池　颯紀 - 松本　航洋 巽　勇人
河本　鈴香 4位

岡田　優香 3位 山﨑　義孝 上野　浩太郎
石井　あづさ - 武久　翔悟 岡崎　大倭
宮地　李奈 5位 今井　翼 今井　翼
酒井　凜 2位 松本　航洋 澤田　文弥
山本　葵 1位

松本　航洋 山﨑　義孝
岡崎　大倭 武久　翔悟
岡田　優香 今井　翼
石井　あづさ 松本　航洋

4

3

3 3

2

4

9

7

4

8

8

5

8

1

4

2

5

2

4

1

4

3

8

4

2

5

1

4

2

3

4

1

4

3

4

4

3

2

3

2

6

1

1

7

0

5

9

8

5

1

6

4

4

1

2

2

4

3

1

1


